Position

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Appointed Committee Member
Appointed Committee Member
Appointed Committee Member
Appointed Committee Member
Appointed Committee Member

Director

Other Positions Held Special District

Truckee-Tahoe Airport District
Truckee-Tahoe Airport District
Truckee-Tahoe Airport District
Truckee-Tahoe Airport District
Truckee-Tahoe Airport District
Truckee-Tahoe Airport District
Truckee-Tahoe Airport District
Truckee-Tahoe Airport District
Truckee-Tahoe Airport District
Truckee-Tahoe Airport District
Truckee-Tahoe Airport District

Department Total Wages

Governance
Governance
Governance
Governance
Governance
Governance
Governance
Governance
Governance
Governance

Governance

$1,618
$1,412
$1,408
$1,341
$1,200
$1,200
$1,200
$1,200
$1,200
$1,000

$722

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



