Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director		Truckee-Tahoe Airport District	Governance	\$1,618	\$0
Director		Truckee-Tahoe Airport District	Governance	\$1,412	\$0
Director		Truckee-Tahoe Airport District	Governance	\$1,408	\$0
Director		Truckee-Tahoe Airport District	Governance	\$1,341	\$0
Director		Truckee-Tahoe Airport District	Governance	\$1,200	\$0
Appointed Committee Member		Truckee-Tahoe Airport District	Governance	\$1,200	\$0
Appointed Committee Member		Truckee-Tahoe Airport District	Governance	\$1,200	\$0
Appointed Committee Member		Truckee-Tahoe Airport District	Governance	\$1,200	\$0
Appointed Committee Member		Truckee-Tahoe Airport District	Governance	\$1,200	\$0
Appointed Committee Member		Truckee-Tahoe Airport District	Governance	\$1,000	\$0
Director		Truckee-Tahoe Airport District	Governance	\$722	\$0